Date

11/20/
12

11/27/
12
12/20/
12
01/03/

13

01/10/
13

01/17/
13
01/24/
13

02/13/
13
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Time

6:00 PM MST

5:30 PM MST

5:30 PM MST

5:30 PM MST

5:30 PM MST

5:30 PM MST

5:30 PM MST

12:00 AM
MST

Games for West Wrestling
Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

West Wrestling
West Wrestling
West Wrestling
West Wrestling
West Wrestling
Kearns
Hunter

West Wrestling

Away
Scor
e

45
44
34
52
18
22

24

Home Team

Stamp Out Cancer Duals
Timpview
Taylorsville
Granger
Viewmont
West Wrestling
West Wrestling

State Championships

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
33 Win
24 Win
37 Loss
12 Win
36 Loss
32 Win
48 Win

Unscored
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